
Washburn University  
Tes�ng Services Price List 

Marketplace Fee Included 

ACCUPLACER $20.50 

ACCUPLACER (REMOTE) $30.75 

ON-CAMPUS ACT (WASHBURN ONLY) $71.75 

CLEP: College Level Examina�on Program 
(Free for eligible military service member or spouse) 

$93.00 + 
$25.63 (Washburn Administra�on Fee) 

$118.63 

DSST: DANTES Subject Standardized Tests 
(Free for eligible military service member or spouse) 

$100.00 + 
$25.63 (Washburn Administra�on Fee) 

$125.63 

PROCTORING SERVICES: Individual 
Correspondence (non-Washburn) Exam 

$25.63 (up to 2 hours) 
$51.25 (2 or more hours) 

PROCTORING SERVICES: Class Tes�ng 
(Synchronous & Online Tes�ng Models) $10 per hour 

NO SHOW FEE $20.50 
 

*Washburn University’s Center for Prior Learning and Tes�ng only accepts card 
payments. Once an exam has been scheduled, a confirma�on email will be sent 
that provides access to our online payment system. All payments and fees must be 
received before your test can begin. 

*All registra�on payments are nonrefundable. 


